
MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY SATURDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

★ SUDBURY INDIE CINEMA ★
162 Mackenzie Street, Sudbury  ON (laneway entrance)   ★   www.SudburyIndieCinema.com

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

OCTOBER
TELEPHONE: 705-674-0000
FOR OCT.: Advance ticket sales, visit our website. Cash and Tap at the door. 
PRICES: REGULAR SCREENINGS   Members $10 / Non-Members $14
Tuesdays   Members $6 / Non-Members $8
Thursday  Matinee Members $6 / Non-Members $8

Lifetime Members to Sudbury Indie Cinema Co-op still available for $60. Never renew. BRINGING YOU YEAR-ROUND FESTIVAL FILMS SINCE 2014!

13

29

6

20

27

21

15

1

8

22

16

2

9

23

29 30 31 21

17

3

10

24

18

4

11

25

19

5

12

26

28

14

30

7

4:00 pm A DIFFERENT MAN
7:00 pm OddHawk LIVE
 IMPROV SHOW

4:00 pm good one
6:30 pm MY FIRST FILM
8:30 pm SLEEP

2:00 pm 1995
8:00 pm  THE ROCKY 

HORROR 
PICTURE 
SHOW 
with Shadowcast

2:15 pm A DIFFERENT MAN
4:30 pm SEEDS 
NIHON NIGHTS
JAPANESE DOUBLE FEATURE
7:00 pm Ringu (1998)
9:00 pm Audition (1999)

2:00 pm MY FIRST FILM
4:30 pm Adrianne & the Castle
7:00 pm Friday Night Make Believes 
  LIVE IMPROV SHOW 

with OddHawks

12:00 pm  CANADIAN/INTERNATIONAL 
EXPERIMENTAL SHORTS

2:30 pm Rough Cuts Industry Panel
4:30 pm Artists To Watch: Local Shorts
7:00 pm ERASERHEAD
8:45 pm SHE IS CONANN

4:15 pm Daytime RevolutionDaytime Revolution
7:00 pm  FRIDAY THE 13th 

PART 4: THE FINAL CHAPTER
9:00 pm   FRIDAY THE 13th
 PART 6: JASON LIVES

10:00 am SATURDAY MORNING ALL-
YOU-CAN-EAT CEREAL CARTOON PARTY
8:00 pm THE ROCKY 
HORROR PICTURE SHOW
with Shadowcast
11:59 pm THE ROCKY 
HORROR PICTURE SHOW 
with Shadowcast

1:00 pm E U R E K A
5:30 pm HIDEOUS PRESENTS

 Coraline
 Themed  Pop-Up Dinner

4:30 pm Matt and Mara
6:30 pm Adrianne & the Castle

2:00 pm good one
4:00 pm CLOSE your EYES

1:00 pm  TANTURA COMMUNITY 
SCREENING

4:00 pm A DIFFERENT MAN
6:15 pm 1995

1:30pm 1995
4:00 pm MY FIRST FILM
6:00 pm  Daytime RevolutionDaytime Revolution

4:00 pm Matt and Mara
6:30 pm SLEEP
8:30 pm A DIFFERENT MAN

1:00 pm Daytime RevolutionDaytime Revolution
3:15 pm E U R E K A
6:00 pm SEEDS

NATIONAL DAY OF TRUTH AND 
RECONCILIATION EDITIONS 
2:00 pm  SINGING BACK 

the BUFFALO
4:15 pm SUGARCANE
6:30 pm OddHawks 
 IMPROV CLASS

6:30 pm OddHawks 
 IMPROV CLASS

6:30 pm OddHawks 
 IMPROV CLASS
7:30 pm OddHawks 
 IMPROV JAM

6:30 pm OddHawks 
 IMPROV CLASS

4:30 pm SLEEP
6:30 pm  SINGING BACK 

the BUFFALO

2:30 pm  SINGING BACK 
the BUFFALO

4:30 pm 1995
7:00 pm RED ROOMS

1:00 pm A DIFFERENT MAN
3:15 pm CLOSE your EYES
6:30 pm MY FIRST FILM

2:45 pm Matt and Mara
4:45 pm good one
7:00 pm  Daytime RevolutionDaytime Revolution

1:30pm Daytime RevolutionDaytime Revolution
4:00 pm 1995
6:30 pm E U R E K A

6:30 pm  RAISE THE RATES 
Documentary and 
Discussion

6:30 pm  THE KING TIDE
Faith in Film movie and public 
lecture on "The Power of 
Uncontrolling Love" 
with Dr. Thomas Jay Oord

6:30 pm WITCHCRAFTING
  PRACTICAL 

MAGIC (1998) 
sponsored by Sudbury 
Artisans Collective

2:00 pm good one
4:30 pm SLEEP
6:30 pm  Daytime RevolutionDaytime Revolution

2:00 pm Matt and Mara
4:00 pm A DIFFERENT MAN
6:30 pm  Sudbury Credit Union 

Private Rental

2:30 pm MY FIRST FILM
4:45 pm Matt and Mara
6:30 pm E U R E K A

2:00 pm  Daytime RevolutionDaytime Revolution
6:00 pm SEEDS
8:00 pm PRIVATE RENTAL


