★ SUDBURY INDIE CINEMA ★



TELEPHONE: 705-674-0000

FOR OCT.: Advance ticket sales, visit our website. Cash and Tap at the door. PRICES: REGULAR SCREENINGS Members \$10 / Non-Members \$14 Tuesdays Members \$6 / Non-Members \$8 Thursday Matinee Members \$6 / Non-Members \$8

162 Mackenzie Street, Sudbury ON (Ianeway entrance) ★ www.SudburyIndieCinema.com

BRINGING YOU YEAR-ROUND FESTIVAL FILMS SINCE 2014!

Lifetime Members to Sudbury Indie Cinema Co-op still available for **\$60**. Never renew.

SUNDAY 2:00 pm good one 4:00 pm CLOSE YOUR EYES 29	MONDAY NATIONAL DAY OF TRUTH AND RECONCILIATION EDITIONS 2:00 pm SINGING BACK THE BUFFALO 4:15 pm SUGARCANE 6:30 pm OddHawks IMPROV CLASS 30	TUESDAY 4:30 pm SLEEP 6:30 pm SINGING BACK THE BUFFALO	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY 6:30 pm WITCHCRAFTING PRACTICAL MAGIC (1998) sponsored by Sudbury Artisans Collective 3	FRIDAY 4:00 pm A DIFFERENT MAN 7:00 pm OddHawk LIVE IMPROV SHOW	SATURDAY 12:00 pm CANADIAN/INTERNATIONAL EXPERIMENTAL SHORTS 2:30 pm Rough Cuts Industry Panel 4:30 pm Artists To Watch: Local Shorts 7:00 pm ERASERHEAD 8:45 pm SHE IS CONANN 5
SUNDAY 1:00 pm TANTURA COMMUNITY SCREENING 4:00 pm A DIFFERENT MAN 6:15 pm 1995	MONDAY 6:30 pm OddHawks IMPROV CLASS	TUESDAY 2:30 pm SINGING BACK THE BUFFALO 4:30 pm 1995 7:00 pm RED ROOMS 8	WEDNESDAY 9	THURSDAY 2:00 pm good one 4:30 pm SLEEP 6:30 pm Daytime Revolution 10	FRIDAY 4:00 pm good one 6:30 pm MY FIRST FILM 8:30 pm SLEEP 11	SATURDAY 4:15 pm Daytime Revolution 7:00 pm PRIDAY THE 13TH PART 4:THE FINAL CHAPTER 9:00 pm PRIDAY THE 13TH PART 6: JASON LIVES 12
SUNDAY 1:30pm 1995 4:00 pm MY FIRST FILM 6:00 pm Daytime Revolution 13		TUESDAY 1:00 pm A DIFFERENT MAN 3:15 pm CLOSE YOUR EYES 6:30 pm MY FIRST FILM 15	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY 2:00 pm Matt and Mara 4:00 pm A DIFFERENT MAN 6:30 pm Sudbury Credit Union Private Rental 17	FRIDAY 2:00 pm 1995 8:00 pm THE ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW with Shadowcast 18	SATURDAY 10:00 am SATURDAY MORNING ALL- YOU-CAN-EAT CEREAL CARTOON PARTY 8:00 pm THE BOCKY HORBOR PICTURE SHOW with Shadowcast 11:59 pm THE BOCKY HORBOR PICTURE SHOW with Shadowcast 19
SUNDAY 4:00 pm Matt and Mara 6:30 pm SLEEP 8:30 pm A DIFFERENT MAN 20	MONDAY 6:30 pm OddHawks IMPROV CLASS 7:30 pm OddHawks IMPROV JAM 21	TUESDAY 2:45 pm Matt and Mara 4:45 pm good one 7:00 pm Daytime Revolution 22	WEDNESDAY 6:30 pm RAISE THE RATES Documentary and Discussion 23	THURSDAY 2:30 pm MY FIRST FILM 4:45 pm Matt and Mara 6:30 pm EUREKA 24	FRIDAY 2:15 pm A DIFFERENT MAN 4:30 pm SEEDS NIHON NIGHTS JAPANESE DOUBLE FEATURE 7:00 pm Ringu (1998) 9:00 pm Audition (1999) 25	SATURDAY 1:00 pm EUREKA 5:30 pm HIDEOUS PRESENTS Coraline Themed Pop-Up Dinner
SUNDAY 1:00 pm Daytime Revolution 3:15 pm EUREKA 6:00 pm SEEDS	MONDAY 6:30 pm OddHawks IMPROV CLASS	TUESDAY 1:30pm Daytime Revolution 4:00 pm 1995 6:30 pm EUREKA 29	WEDNESDAY 6:30 pm THE KING TIDE Faith in Film movie and public lecture on "The Power of Uncontrolling Love" with Dr. Thomas Jay Oord 30	THURSDAY 2:00 pm Daytime Revolution 6:00 pm SEEDS 8:00 pm PRIVATE RENTAL	FRIDAY 2:00 pm MY FIRST FILM 4:30 pm Adviance & the Castle 7:00 pm Friday Night Make Believes LIVE IMPROV SHOW with OddHawks	SATURDAY 4:30 pm Matt and Mara 6:30 pm Advianne & the Castle 2